Explanation for ‘high’ reserves

(Please complete the highlighted boxes.)
Box 7 is more than twice Box 2 because the authority held the following breakdown of reserves at the year end:

Earmarked reserves:
Reserve 1
Reserve 2
Reserve 3
Reserve 4
Reserve 5
Reserve 6
Reserve 7

General reserve

Total reserves (must agree to Box 7)

1410
4000
4000
1500
7000

200

12753

18110

12753
30863

Wangford with Henham Parish Council

CIL

New bus stops

New garage bases

Signs for new garden & dog fouling

Repairs around MUGA and playing field including gates & posts
New flagpole



