Explanation for 'high' reserves

Wangford with Henham Parish Council

(Please complete the highlighted boxes.)

Box 7 is more than twice Box 2 because the authority held the following breakdown of reserves at the year end:

	£	: :	£
Earmarked reserves:			
Reserve 1	1410		CIL
Reserve 2	4000		New bus stops
Reserve 3	4000		New garage bases
Reserve 4	1500		Signs for new garden & dog fouling
Reserve 5	7000		Repairs around MUGA and playing field including gates & posts
Reserve 6	200		New flagpole
Reserve 7			
		18110	
General reserve	12753		
		12753	
Total reserves (must agree to Box 7)			30863